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Women / 4 / Ch A

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Isabella Lopez4006
CGA

9.100 9.725 9.2009.400 37.425
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Presleigh Heath4217
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.075 9.2758.850 36.350
1 2 10 2 2 

2 

Sasha Mufich4053
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 8.875 9.4008.900 35.900
5 6 8T 1 3 

3 

Zoey Marczak4218
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.050 8.9008.650 35.600
3 3 11T 7T 4 

4 

Reese Baker4019
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.825 8.8759.050 35.450
6T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Taylor O'Malley4213
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.750 8.9009.000 35.350
6T 8 6T 7T 6 

6 

Destiny Palaroan4345
Technique

8.675 8.725 8.9259.000 35.325
8T 9 6T 6 7 

7 

Amy Ito4169
Elevate

8.625 9.025 8.5759.075 35.300
11 4 3 11T 8 

8 

Lucy Child4250
Extreme

8.650 9.000 9.0008.475 35.125
10 5 13 5 9 

9 

Ava Balanon4038
Dream Xtreme

8.025 7.750 9.0259.325 34.125
14 13T 2 4 10T

10T

Liberty Zamudio4224
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.550 8.7258.650 34.125
13 10 11T 10 10T

10T

Hannah Tandy4059
Rodina

8.675 8.000 8.4258.900 34.000
8T 12 8T 14 12 

12 

Jayme Aguon4233
Classic

8.250 8.050 8.5509.025 33.875
12 11 5 13 13 

13 

Danielle Marieiro4234
Classic

8.800 7.750 8.5758.300 33.425
4 13T 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch B

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jessica Drobick4011
CGA

9.100 9.200 9.2259.725 37.250
4 7T 1 4 1 

1 

Jenna Plise4214
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.450 9.3509.050 37.050
3 1T 10 1 2 

2 

Jadin Brown4285
Head Over Heels

8.825 9.400 9.3009.250 36.775
7 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Avery Scribner4252
Extreme

8.950 9.225 9.3009.275 36.750
5 5T 5 2T 4 

4 

Bailey Clayton4337
Technique

9.250 9.200 9.0759.075 36.600
2 7T 8T 6 5 

5 

Nina Schwab4256
Golden Bear

8.050 9.450 9.2009.500 36.200
15 1T 2 5 6T

6T

Ainsley Wade4023
Edge

8.700 9.225 8.9759.300 36.200
8 5T 3T 10 6T

6T

Delaney Reeves4215
Byers Roseville

8.500 9.250 9.0008.725 35.475
9 4 14 8T 8 

8 

Ava Pham4219
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.275 8.9008.925 35.400
1 14 12 11T 9 

9 

Morgan Crowell4298
North Bay

8.900 8.900 8.9008.525 35.225
6 10 16 11T 10 

10 

Kennedy O'Donnell4344
Technique

8.200 9.150 8.7259.075 35.150
14 9 8T 15 11 

11 

Isabelle Gattey4357
Edge

8.250 8.775 8.7509.300 35.075
12T 11 3T 14 12 

12 

Sophia Saniatan4346
Technique

8.325 8.350 9.0259.100 34.800
11 13 7 7 13 

13 

Nena Faye Heiser4004
Champion

8.250 8.500 8.9009.000 34.650
12T 12 11 11T 14 

14 

Payton Tubbs4220
Byers Roseville

8.350 7.600 9.0008.650 33.600
10 16 15 8T 15 

15 

Baylee Garnto4163
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.100 7.7508.750 32.600
16 15 13 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Oroville Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 NorCal Level 4 State North
Meet Results
Nov 15-16, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/16/2014 8:02:09 PM

Women / 4 / Ch C

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Avery Lee4007
CGA

9.350 8.675 9.2759.550 36.850
1 10 1 1 1 

1 

Luna Pine4287
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.175 9.2009.275 36.600
2T 4T 5 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Draheim4089
Accel

8.800 9.525 9.0259.000 36.350
5 1 9 8 3T

3T

Bryanna Farley4072
Liberty

8.675 9.200 9.1009.375 36.350
6 3 3T 5 3T

3T

Mylee Reynon4171
Elevate

8.550 9.175 9.0509.450 36.225
7T 4T 2 6T 5 

5 

Ayahna Gonzales4057
Rodina

8.950 8.600 9.2509.375 36.175
2T 11 3T 2 6 

6 

Natalie Consolacion4226
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.075 8.9259.075 36.025
2T 7 7 9 7 

7 

Spirit Barbosa4268
Golden Bear

8.550 9.025 9.1508.875 35.600
7T 8 10 4 8 

8 

Chloe Dirain4216
Byers Roseville

8.425 9.125 8.8509.050 35.450
11 6 8 10 9 

9 

Elise Doyle4043
Edge

8.475 9.475 8.6008.775 35.325
10 2 11 12 10 

10 

Annika Thomas4020
Dream Xtreme

8.350 8.050 9.0509.225 34.675
12 14 6 6T 11 

11 

Delaney Mayer4154
Fox

8.500 8.450 8.5258.725 34.200
9 13 12 13 12 

12 

Lily von Behren4263
Golden Bear

7.900 8.550 8.7758.400 33.625
14 12 13T 11 13 

13 

Sophie Bodeen4327
Santa Rosa

8.000 8.800 8.3258.400 33.525
13 9 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch D

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Gracie Souza4036
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.675 9.2759.325 36.825
12 1 2 3 1 

1 

Tessa Quilici4092
Accel

8.825 8.775 9.5259.600 36.725
4T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Bennett4074
Liberty

9.125 9.425 9.1258.950 36.625
1 2T 7 5 3 

3 

Lily Holman4037
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.425 9.0259.050 36.500
2T 2T 4T 7T 4 

4 

Samantha Mitchell4181
All Star

9.000 9.050 9.2508.475 35.775
2T 4 11 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Miller4260
Golden Bear

8.500 8.975 9.3008.850 35.625
13 5 8 2 6 

6 

Marissa Jilot4197
Auburn

8.825 8.625 8.7259.200 35.375
4T 8 3 12 7 

7 

Ashlynn Byrd4105
GymStars - Stockton

8.800 8.550 9.0758.550 34.975
6T 11 10 6 8 

8 

Jaylin Arnold4222
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.600 8.8509.050 34.950
14 9T 4T 9T 9 

9 

Anna Fedorova4255
Golden Bear

8.700 8.225 8.8259.000 34.750
8 13 6 11 10 

10 

Keira Maguire4191
Athletic Horizons

8.575 8.675 8.8508.575 34.675
11 7 9 9T 11 

11 

Dara Blanchard4047
Edge

8.600 8.600 9.0258.000 34.225
10 9T 14 7T 12 

12 

Kiya Hill4341
Technique

8.800 7.900 8.3008.425 33.425
6T 14 12 13 13 

13 

Mariah Hilley4192
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.250 8.2258.275 33.400
9 12 13 14 14 

14 
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